
ILLINOIS STATE FAIR VOLUNTEER APPLICATION 
August 7-17, 2025 

Name: ___________________________________              Date: ____________________  

Address: __________________________________      

City: _________________________    State: ___________   Zip: _____________________ 

Phone (Evening/cell): ____________________   Phone (Daytime): ___________________ 

Email address: _____________________________________________________________ 

Name and phone number of person to contact in case of an emergency:  

________________________________________          _________________________________  
Name Phone Number 

Please list two references if you have not previously volunteered at the Illinois State Fair   

Name: ___________________________   Phone Number: _______________________ 

Name: ___________________________   Phone Number: _______________________ 

T-SHIRT SIZE

_____ Small  _____ Medium  _____ Large  _____ XL _____ 2X _____ 3X _____ 4X 

Check days and hours you are available to volunteer. 
(15 or more hours please) Any 

hours 10-3 3-8
Office Use 

Thursday, August 7 – County Fairs & Horse Racing Day 

Friday, August 8 – Agriculture Day 

Saturday, August 9 – Kids Day 

Sunday, August 10 – Veterans & Gold Star Families Day 

Monday, August 11 - Senior Citizens / Scout Day 

Tuesday, August 12 - Twosday 

Wednesday, August 13 - Governor's Day 

Thursday, August 14 - Republican Day 

Friday, August 15 – First Responder & Healthcare Heroes Day 

Saturday, August 16 - Park District / Conservation Day 

Sunday, August 17 - Family Day 

Email to: ISF.SpecialEvents@illinois.gov  
Phone:   217-782-0777 
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